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KWV

Customer Order Date:
13.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
4747113936

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Qrder Number:

Warshay Invastmants

Ltd t/a KWV 110977806

93.405kg

PO HBox 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
Re%.ggf N 2%??&&%E§¥07
a = O : .
FALR' E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

REMAREKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON 0861

OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.za

ode
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901408
901405
501074
901385
901361
901406
900559
500261
900924

700025946
700025944
700022126
700025956
700026328
700025945
700026326
700026328
700026327

Bug Booster Shodter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10({(15x20ml)

CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt “Win a piece of Pa
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a plece of Pa
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1507 x20°
150 x 20
6 x 750

150 x 20
6 x 2000
150 x 20
6 x 2000
6 x 2000
6 x 2000

155.00
155.00
1,556.94
155.00
602.76
-155.00
602.76
602.76
602.76

~5.70 146.16
5.70 146.16 1,
13.70 1,343.64 1,
5.70 146.16
1.90 591.31
5.70 146.16
1.90 §91.31
1.%0 §91.31 1,
1.30 531.31

292.33 43.85-
169.32 175.40
343.64 201.54
584.66 87.70
591.31 28.70
730.82 109.62
§91.31 88.70
182.62 177.39
591.31 88.70

.-~336.18

1,344.72
1,545.18
€72.36
680.01
B40.44
680.01
1,360.01
680.01

BRAELYN
Erf:

Delivered by

Liquor. Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

006168
00S - LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Recelved in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Custeomer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End of month, plus three days

Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Bank Detalls: Chegue Acc

Investmente (Pty)

Ltd




n:{{
?

Date Printed: 20.12.2024 10:05:39

Store DSO Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
ECO4 Vincent Park

POD Date/Time: 20.12.2024 10:05:19

Harshay Investments (Pty)lLtd 1000007531

szzzas=zsscsaJF| TVERY=2sss========s=s==s======
Purchase Order: 4747113936

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041144958

Vehicle Trip Number: 49309832

Received By: SGAJULAS22 (Sandiswa Gladile)
Vehicie Registration: HXM 067 EC

Briver: BRAIN

Terminal ID: ECO4BDW0275754

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5010452981
2024

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940837 2% 15
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940851 83X 15
PONCHOS 1910 TEQUILA COFFEE 750ML
16(109705940636 1X 6
BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML

£009705940820 4% 15
CIAO GIN & MANGO 2L

6002323024309 1X 6
BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940844 5X 15
CIAO PARADISE BLISS 2L

6002323012009 1X 6
CIAC VODCANO 2L

6002323012771 2X b6
CIAQ COSMO 2L

6002323019541 1X 6
SKU Tot: 321

Totals: £\.25




